IN-0006746

Hidden Garden Flowers
11054 West Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/17/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Beverly Hills Hotel
Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
Bars TBD

Bars - Chicago - Wood 8' 3 $950.00 T $2,850.00
paint color TBD
8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request

W77 Barback - Madrid - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base 7 $200.00 T $1,400.00
Iy / 40"W x 15"L x 8'H - Base Color Upon Request
Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00

43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

Total Bars TBD $5,850.00
Foyer
——— Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
painted arcade white high gloss
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request
Total Foyer $3,500.00
Ballroom
Draping For 2 Walls - Pleated In Stock Fabric 1 $5,000.00 T $5,000.00
double sided pullbacks at balconies, pleated draping for stage
backdrop,
Round White Dance Floor 32' 1 $7,600.00 T $7,600.00
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 110 $25.00 T $2,750.00
18" X 21" X 32'H
Total Ballroom $15,350.00
Services
Install 6 $550.00 $3,300.00
Strike 6 $400.00 $2,400.00
Truck 2 $480.00 $960.00
Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, etc. 1 $450.00 $450.00
Flameproof Certification 1 $350.00 $350.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$24,700.00
$7,460.00
$1,482.00
$741.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$34,383.00
($0.00)
$34,383.00
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